2024 Charles E. Davis Independence Run
7 Mile Run, Overall results | 40 racers
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Bib
105
140
143
124
150
136
158
153
119
146
129
104
111
154
134
131
132
164
137
163
109
149
127
151
152
118
156
144
139
141
157
115
110
121
123
135
120

Name

Eobert Ashby
Peter Williams
Carsten Mackeldey
Darren Matthews
Camryn Hicks
Zachary Roos
Lexy Cronkrite
Ripley Strout
Peter Hall
William Pike
Jason McGlaughlin
Stephanie Allard
Tricia Farrell
Ashley Santerre
Hunter Roberts
Coburn Morris
Kvle Pratt

Carol Maloney
Marlo Rose
Coner Tuomey
James Dorsey
Leo Whittemore

stephen McGinley Jr.

Sullivan Strout
Steve Strout
Debra Hall

Brian Schuth
Vanessa Matthews
Tom Stewart
William Wilson
Amelia Edson
Nicole Foster
Kathleen Dunbar
Brett Lehigh
Stephanie Lull
Paul Roche
Christina Labrosse

Distance
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7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
7 Mile Run
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Category
50-59

40-49

30-39

50-59

18-29

30-39

18-29

17 and Under
50-59

60-69

50-59

50-59

40-49

30-39

17 and Under
17 and Under
30-39

50-59

40-49

18-29

50-59

17 and Under
40-49

17 and Under
40-49

50-59

50-59

50-59

70-79

70-79

30-39

40-49

30-39

60-69

50-59

70-79

50-59

Time
42:396
45:14.6
47:17.8
50:04.7
50:26.2
52:10.2
52:559
54:483
54:536
55:03.1
55:16.8
56:55.7
57:44.8
59:26.6
1:01:09.9
1:01:10.0
1:01-30.4
1:01:379
1:03:34 4
1:05:42.0
1:06:20.8
1:07:11.7
1:08:12.0
1:08:43 4
1:09-44.7
1:10:46.5
1:11:03.9
1:12:279
1:13:40.5
1:16:58.0
1:19:499
1:22:13 4
1:24:29.4
1:25:04.9
1:25:50.8
1:26:36.3
1:41:01.9



